Heat Exchangers
COMPLETE CATALOG 2026
We’ve been working in the Brazilian market since 2009, a
history of dedication, continuous improvement, attention to
detail and, above all, customer service. As we celebrate our 15th
anniversary, we are marking this milestone with the launch of
Beims & Bräscher's new identity, adopting the trade name
BeBräx.

by hydraulic motor, to be consulted according to the model.
IP54 protection rating for alternating current electric fans and IP68 for direct current
electric fans.
Thermostat (optional item): constructed with a brass body, DIN plug, and IP68
protection rating.
Construction of heat exchangers
13
2026 Models In Hz Rated Power
W
Rated current A Polos
Fan
diameter
(mm)
dBa Air flow rate
(m³/h) IP
AO1-12 / AO2-12 12 DC - - 8.1 - 225 870 68
AO1-24 / AO2-24 24 DC - - 4.3 - 225 950 68
AO1-220 / AO2-220 220 AC 60 65 0.28 2 200 53 800 54
AO1-220380440 / AO2-220380440 220/380/440 AC 60 75 0,17/0,10/0,13 2 200 54 850 54
AO3-12 / AO3.5-12 12 DC - - 9.4 - 280 1,340 68
AO3-24 / AO3.5-24 24 DC - - 4.9 - 280 1,450 68
AO3-220 / AO3.5-220 220 AC 60 110 0.52 2 250 61 1,588 54
AO3-220830440 / AO3.5-220380440 220/380/440 AC 60 150 0,36/0,21/0,25 2 250 61 1,450 54
AO4-12 12 DC - - 14.2 - 305 2,020 68
AO4-24 24 DC - - 7.1 - 305 1,950 68
AO4-220 220 AC 60 100 0.46 4 300 61 1,950 54
AO4-220380440 220/380/440 AC 60 78 0,35/0,20/0,18 4 300 61 1,950 54
AO3.5-12 12 DC - - 9.4 - 280 1,340 68
AO3.5-24 24 DC - - 4.9 - 280 1,450 68
AO3.5-220 220 AC 60 110 0.52 2 250 61 1,588 54
AO3.5-220380440 220/380/440 AC 60 150 0,36/0,21/0,25 2 250 61 1,450 54
* Data based on 60Hz
* Data based on 60Hz
15
2026 Models In Hz Rated Power
W
Rated current A Polos
Fan
diameter
(mm)
dBa Air flow rate
(m³/h) IP
AO5-12 / AO5DE-12 +Performance 12 DC - - 28.3 - 385 3,050 68
AO5-24 / AO5DE-24 +Performance 24 DC - - 16.6 - 385 3,540 68
AO5-12 / AO5DE-12 12 DC - - 21 - 385 3,090 68
AO5-24 / AO5DE-24 24 DC - - 10.1 - 385 3,310 68
AO5-220 / AO5DE-220 220 AC 60 250 1.2 4 400 68 3,900 54
AO5-220380440 / AO5DE-220380440 220/380/440 AC 60 250 0,87/0,50/0,50 4 400 68 4,300 54
AO5-220380440 / AO5DE-220380440
+Performance
220/380/440 AC 60 270 3,85/2,23/2,50 4 400 68 4,200 55
AO5-220380440 / AO5DE-220380440
+Performance IP55
220/380/440 AC 60 370 0,99/0,57/0,56 4 400 70 4,300 54
AO5-HREV / AO5DE-HREV Hydraulic - - - - 400 Variable Variable -
* Data based on 60Hz
2026 Models In Hz Rated Power
W
Rated current A Polos
Fan
diameter
(mm)
dBa Air flow rate
(m³/h) IP
AO6-12 / AO6DEX-12 12 DC - - 2 x 9,4 - 2 x 280 3,120 68
AO6-24 / AO6DEX-24 24 DC - - 2 x 4,9 - 2 x 280 3,120 68
AO6-12 / AO6DEX-12 12 DC 21 - 385 3,090 68
AO6-24 / AO6DEX-24 24 DC 10.1 - 385 3,310 68
AO6-12 / AO6DEX-12 +Performance 12 DC - - 28.3 - 385 3,690 68
AO6-24 / AO6DEX-24 +Performance 24 DC - - 16.6 - 385 3,690 68
AO6-220 / AO6DEX-220 220 AC 60 320 1.3 4 450 68 4,200 54
AO6-220380440 / AO6DEX-220380440 220/380/440 AC 60 550 1,47/0,85/0,80 4 450 72 6,500 54
AO6-220380440 / AO6DEX-220380440
+Performance
220/380/440 AC 50/60 820 2,3/1,35/1.4 4 450 73 7,100 54
* Data based on 60Hz
17
2026 Models In Hz Rated Power
W
Rated current A Polos
Fan
diameter
(mm)
dBa Air flow rate
(m³/h) IP
AO7-12 / AO7DE-12 12 DC - - 2 x 14,2 - 2 x 305 4,300 68
AO7-24 / AO7DE-24 24 DC - - 2 x 7,1 - 2 x 305 4,300 68
AO7-220380440 / AO7DE-220380440 220/380/440 AC 60 1,100 3,11/1,80/2,00 4 500 73 9,200 54
AO7-220380440 / AO7DE-220380440
+Performance
220/380/440 AC 50/60 1,200 3,3/1,9/2,0 4 500 75 9,200 54
AO7-HREV / AO7DE-HREV Hydraulic - - - - 555 Variable Variable -

AO9-HREV / AO10HREV / AO10DE-HREV Hydraulic - - - - 555 Variable Variable -
AO11 220/380/440 AC 60 2,200 9,68/5,60/4,84 6 900 81 26,381 55
AO11 +Performance 220/380/440 AC 60 3,700 15,3/8,85/7,64 6 900 83 29,147 55
MODELS In Hz Power in W  Current n A
Number of
poles
Fan diameter
(mm)
dBa
Air flow rat
e (m³/h)
IP
AO1-12 12 DC - - 8.1 - 225 870 68
AO1-24 24 DC - - 4.3 - 225 950 68
AO1-22 220 AC 60 65 0.28 2 200 53 800 54
AO1-220380 220/380/440 AC 60 75 0,17/0,10/0,13 2 200 54 850 54
cst 10 15 20 30 40 50 60 80 100 200 300
Factor 0,5 0,7 0,8 1 1,2 1,4 1,6 1,9 2,1 3,3 4,3
AO1
Pressure drop correction factor
19
MODELS In Hz Power in W  Current n A
Number of
poles
Fan diameter
(mm)
dBa
Air flow rat
e (m³/h)
IP
AO2-12 12 DC - - 8.1 - 225 870 68
AO2-24 24 DC - - 4.3 - 225 950 68
AO2-220 220 AC 60 65 0.28 2 200 53 800 54
AO2-220380 220/380/440 AC 60 75 0,17/0,10/0,13 2 200 54 850 54
cst 10 15 20 30 40 50 60 80 100 200 300
Factor 0,5 0,7 0,8 1 1,2 1,4 1,6 1,9 2,1 3,3 4,3
AO2
Pressure drop correction factor
MODELS In Hz Power in W  Current n A
Number of
poles
Fan diameter
(mm)
dBa
Air flow rat
e (m³/h)
IP
AO3-12 12 DC - - 9.4 - 280 1,340 68
AO3-24 24 DC - - 4.9 - 280 1,450 68
AO3-220 220 AC 60 110 0.52 2 250 61 1,588 54
AO3-220380440 220/380/440 AC 60 150 0,36/0,21/0,25 2 250 61 1,450 54
cst 10 15 20 30 40 50 60 80 100 200 300
Factor 0,5 0,7 0,8 1 1,2 1,4 1,6 1,9 2,1 3,3 4,3
AO3
Pressure drop correction factor

AO5-12 S AO5-24 S AO5-12 +P AO5-
24 +P
cst 10 15 20 30 40 50 60 80 100 200 300
Factor 0,5 0,7 0,8 1 1,2 1,4 1,6 1,9 2,1 3,3 4,3
AO5DE
Pressure drop correction factor
MODELS In Hz Power in W  Current n A
Number of
poles
Fan diameter
(mm)
dBa
Air flow rat
e (m³/h)
IP
AO5DE-12 +P 12 DC - - 28.3 - 385 3,050 68
AO5DE-24 +P 24 DC - - 16.6 - 385 3,540 68
AO5DE-12 S 12 DC - - 21 385 3,090 68
AO5DE-24 S 24 DC - - 10.1 385 3,310 68
FAN DRIVEN BY AN ELECTRIC MOTOR
27
AO5DE-HREV 3.000rpm
AO5DE-220 AO5DE-220380440
AO5DE-220380440 +Performance
AO5DE-220380440 +Performance IP55
AO5DE-HREV 1750rpm
AO5DE-12 S AO5DE-24 S AO5DE-12
+P AO5DE-24 +P
cst 10 15 20 30 40 50 60 80 100 200 300
Factor 0,5 0,7 0,8 1 1,2 1,4 1,6 1,9 2,1 3,3 4,3
AO5DE
Pressure drop correction factor
MODELS In Hz Power in W  Current n A
Number of
poles
Fan diameter
(mm)
dBa
Air flow rat
e (m³/h)
IP
AO5DE-220 220 AC 60 250 1.2 4 400 68 3,900 54
AO5DE-220380440 220/380/440 AC 60 250 0,87/0,50/0,50 4 400 68 4,300 54
AO5DE-220380440 +P IP55 220/380/440 AC 60 270 3,85/2,23/2,50 4 400 68 4,200 55
AO5DE-220380440 +P 220/380/440 AC 50/60 370 0,99/0,57/0,56 4 400 70 4,300 54
FAN DRIVEN BY AN ELECTRIC MOTOR
AO5DE-HREV 3.000rpm

Pressure drop correction factor
31
AO6-220380440 +Performance
AO6-220380440 +
AO6-220380440
AO6-12 to AO6-24
MODELS In Hz Power in W  Current n A
Number of
poles
Fan diameter
(mm)
dBa
Air flow rat
e (m³/h)
IP
AO6DEX-12 12 Vcc - - 2 x 9,4 - 2 x 280 3,120 68
AO6DEX-24 24 Vcc - - 2 x 4,9 - 2 x 280 3,120 68
AO6DEX-12 S 12 Vcc - - 21 - 385 3,090 68
AO6DEX-24 S 24 Vcc - - 10.1 - 385 3,310 68
AO6DEX-12 +P 12 Vcc - - 28.3 - 385 3,050 68
AO6DEX
cst 10 15 20 30 40 50 60 80 100 200 300
Factor 0,5 0,7 0,8 1 1,2 1,4 1,6 1,9 2,1 3,3 4,3
Pressure drop correction factor
AO6-220380440 +Performance
AO6-220380440 +
AO6-220380440
AO6-12 to AO6-24
MODELS In Hz Power in W  Current n A
Number of
poles
Fan diameter
(mm)
dBa
Air flow rat
e (m³/h)
IP
AO6DEX-24 +P 24 Vcc - - 16.6 - 385 3,540 68
AO6DEX-220 220 60 320 1.3 4 450 68 4,200 54
AO6DEX-220380440 220/380/440 60 360 0,97/0,56/0,62 4 450 70 5,100 54
AO6DEX-220380440 + 220/380/440 60 550 1,47/0,85/0,80 4 450 72 6,500 54
AO6DEX-220380440 +P 220/380/440 50/60 820 2,30/1,35/1,40 4 450 72 7,400 54
AO6DEX
cst 10 15 20 30 40 50 60 80 100 200 300

AO7-12 e AO7-24
AO7-HREV 3000 RPM
cst 10 15 20 30 40 50 60 80 100 200 300
Factor 0,5 0,7 0,8 1 1,2 1,4 1,6 1,9 2,1 3,3 4,3
AO7DE
Pressure drop correction factor
MODELS In Hz Power in W  Current n A
Number of
poles
Fan diameter
(mm)
dBa
Air flow rat
e (m³/h)
IP
AO7DE-220380440 4p 220/380/440 60 1,100 3,11/1,80/2,00 4 500 73 9,200 54
AO7DE-220380440 +P 4p 220/380/440 60 1,200 3,3/1,9/2,0 4 500 75 9,200 54
AO7DE-12 12Vcc - - 2 x 14,2 = 28,4 - 2 x 305 4,300 68
AO7DE-24 24Vcc - - 2 x 7,1 = 14,2 - 2 x 305 4,300 68
FAN DRIVEN BY AN ELECTRIC MOTOR
AO7DE-HREV 1500 RPM
AO7DE-220380440
AO7DE-12 e AO7DE-24

AO9-HREV 3000rpm
AO9-HREV 1750rpm
cst 10 15 20 30 40 50 60 80 100 200 300
Factor 0,5 0,7 0,8 1 1,2 1,4 1,6 1,9 2,1 3,3 4,3
AO10
Pressure drop correction factor
MODELS In Hz Power in W  Current n A
Number of
poles
Fan diameter
(mm)
dBa
Air flow rat
e (m³/h)
IP
AO10-220380440 6p 220/380/440 60 780 2,60/1,50/1,50 6 630 73 9,500 54
AO10-220380440 4p 220/380/440 60 1,850 5,72/3,30/3,05 4 630 81 14,500 54
AO10-220380440 +P 6p 220/380/440 60 950 3,0/1,70/1,75 6 630 75 10,500 54
FAN DRIVEN BY AN ELECTRIC MOTOR
AO10-220380440 4p

AO10-HREV 3000rpm
AO10-HREV 1750rpm
cst 10 15 20 30 40 50 60 80 100 200 300
Factor 0,5 0,7 0,8 1 1,2 1,4 1,6 1,9 2,1 3,3 4,3
AO10DE
Pressure drop correction factor
MODELS In Hz Power in W  Current n A
Number of
poles
Fan diameter
(mm)
dBa
Air flow rat
e (m³/h)
IP
AO10DE-220380440 6p 220/380/440 60 780 2,60/1,50/1,50 6 630 73 9,500 54
AO10DE-220380440 4p 220/380/440 60 1,850 5,72/3,30/3,05 4 630 81 14,500 54
AO10DE-220380440 +P 6p 220/380/440 60 950 3,0/1,70/1,75 6 630 75 10,500 54
FAN DRIVEN BY AN ELECTRIC MOTOR
AO10DE-220380440 4p

AO10DE-HREV 3000rpm
AO10DE-HREV 1750rpm
MODELS
Power supply
voltage
Frequency Engine Power Rated current Number of
poles
Fan
diameter
(mm)
dBa
Air flow
rate (m³/h)
IP
Vca Hz CV kW A
AO11-220380440 220/380/440 60 3 2.2 9,68/5,60/4,84 6 900 83 26,381 55
AO11-220380440 +P 220/380/440 60 5 3.7 15,3/8,85/7,64 6 900 81 29,147 55
cst 10 15 20 30 40 50 60 80 100 200 300
Factor 0,5 0,7 0,8 1 1,2 1,4 1,6 1,9 2,1 3,3 4,3
AO11